GLAM MADAME LIMITED

HARPUR INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

HG TECHNOLOGIES UK LTD

INFINITE OFFICE SERVICES LTD
INVEST TOGETHER LTD

J F ENTERPRISES (N I) LTD
JIGSAW TRAINING (NI) LTD

KALVIN LIMITED

KEC MEDICAL LIMITED
KILLYCLOGHER HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

KNOCKMOYLE PROPERTIES LIMITED
LOGITRANS HAULAGE (NI) LTD

L SPRATT MEDICAL LIMITED

M&R HOLDINGS GROUP LTD

MID ULSTER GARDEN LEISURE LIMITED

NEWTOWNARDS ANAEROBIC DIGESTION
LIMITED

NUTHERM ENERGY LIMITED

QUALITY BARGAIN TRADING LTD

RICE BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION LTD
SMYTH&WATSON LIMITED

STEVENSON AGENCIES LTD

STRULE HOLIDAYS LTD

TEMPLEMOYLE HOMES LIMITED

24 AUCTION LTD

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

NI627459
NI616707

NI634057
NI633429
NI608452
NI622430
NI614316
NIO42674
NI626074
NI633617

NI060403
NI615087
NI632719
NI637843
NI021006
NI628436

NI617758
NI605493
NIO61666
NI641010
NI634285
NI601741
NI022153
NI621665

(A) LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION

(B1 THE LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT

(B2 ANY DOCUMENTS MAKING OR EVIDENCING AN ALTERATION IN AN LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT.
(B3 ANY NOTICE OF THE CHANGE OF THE LLP'S NAME.

)
)
)
(C1) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE AMONG THE LLP'S MEMBERS
)
)

TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (ACCOUNTS AND AUDIT)
REGULATIONS 2008.

D2) THE LLP'S ANNUAL RETURN.

(D3) ALL DOCUMENTS DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTIONS 394A(2) (E),

(QUALIFYING SUBSIDIARIES:

TO LLP'S.

BEHmEEET
RS W N P s

(L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,

COMPANIES.

** DOCUMENTS ISSUED *

THE LLP'S CONFIRMATION STATEMENT.

NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE OF THE LLP'S REGISTERED OFFICE.
COPY OF ANY WINDING-UP ORDER IN RESPECT OF THE LLP.

NOTICE OF THE APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATORS.

ORDER FOR THE DISSOLUTION OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
RETURN BY A LIQUIDATOR OF THE FINAL MEETING OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,

CONDITIONS FOR EXEMPTION FROM THE PREPARATION,

17/01/2017
17/01/2017

17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017

17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017

17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017

NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE IN THE PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR
ALL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTION 441 (ANNUAL ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED

(APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)

448A (2) (E) AND 479A(2) (E)

FILING AND AUDIT OF ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED

PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE
LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)
THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER

HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE
LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006)
LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

OWR PROJECTS LLP

NC001403

11/01/2017

REGULATIONS 2009,

REGULATIONS 2009, THAT THE

HELEN SHILLIDAY
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



