GLAM MADAME LIMITED	NI627459	17/01/2017
HARPUR INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING	NI616707	17/01/2017
LIMITED		
HG TECHNOLOGIES UK LTD	NI634057	17/01/2017
INFINITE OFFICE SERVICES LTD	NI633429	17/01/2017
INVEST TOGETHER LTD	NI608452	17/01/2017
J F ENTERPRISES (N I) LTD	NI622430	17/01/2017
JIGSAW TRAINING (NI) LTD	NI614316	17/01/2017
KALVIN LIMITED	NIO42674	17/01/2017
KEC MEDICAL LIMITED	NI626074	17/01/2017
KILLYCLOGHER HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT	NI633617	17/01/2017
LIMITED		
KNOCKMOYLE PROPERTIES LIMITED	NI060403	17/01/2017
LOGITRANS HAULAGE (NI) LTD	NI615087	17/01/2017
L SPRATT MEDICAL LIMITED	NI632719	17/01/2017
M&R HOLDINGS GROUP LTD	NI637843	17/01/2017
MID ULSTER GARDEN LEISURE LIMITED	NI021006	17/01/2017
NEWTOWNARDS ANAEROBIC DIGESTION	NI628436	17/01/2017
LIMITED		
NUTHERM ENERGY LIMITED	NI617758	17/01/2017
QUALITY BARGAIN TRADING LTD	NI605493	17/01/2017
RICE BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION LTD	NIO61666	17/01/2017
SMYTH&WATSON LIMITED	NI641010	17/01/2017
STEVENSON AGENCIES LTD	NI634285	17/01/2017
STRULE HOLIDAYS LTD	NI601741	17/01/2017
TEMPLEMOYLE HOMES LIMITED	NI022153	17/01/2017
24 AUCTION LTD	NI621665	17/01/2017
דעסקור עידודאגדו מקידואדו	og .	

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

- (A) LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION
- (B1) THE LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT
- (B2) ANY DOCUMENTS MAKING OR EVIDENCING AN ALTERATION IN AN LLP'S INCORPORATION DOCUMENT.
- (B3) ANY NOTICE OF THE CHANGE OF THE LLP'S NAME.
- (C1) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE AMONG THE LLP'S MEMBERS
- (C2) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE IN THE PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR
- (D1) ALL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTION 441 (ANNUAL ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (ACCOUNTS AND AUDIT) (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2008.
- (D2) THE LLP'S ANNUAL RETURN.
- (D3) ALL DOCUMENTS DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR UNDER SECTIONS 394A(2)(E), 448A(2)(E) AND 479A(2)(E)
  (QUALIFYING SUBSIDIARIES: CONDITIONS FOR EXEMPTION FROM THE PREPARATION, FILING AND AUDIT OF ACCOUNTS) AS APPLIED TO LLP'S.
- (D4) THE LLP'S CONFIRMATION STATEMENT.
- (E1) NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGE OF THE LLP'S REGISTERED OFFICE.
- (F1) COPY OF ANY WINDING-UP ORDER IN RESPECT OF THE LLP.
- (F2) NOTICE OF THE APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATORS.
- (F3) ORDER FOR THE DISSOLUTION OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
- (F4) RETURN BY A LIQUIDATOR OF THE FINAL MEETING OF AN LLP ON A WINDING UP.
- (L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2009, THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
- (L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO LLP'S BY THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS (APPLICATION OF COMPANIES ACT 2006) REGULATIONS 2009, THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

HELEN SHILLIDAY
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES